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m
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cm

Aluminium  
Poids : 10 kg

FT-MXVESC03-A

FICHE TECHNIQUE

Garde-corps interieur d’escalier 
réf. KGI3/ KGI5/ KGI6

1

G-CORPS INT ESCAL ALU 150 réf. KGI3

GA
RD

E-CO
RPS IN

TERIEU
R D

’ESCA
LIER 

réf. KGI3/ KGI5/ KGI6

 

Ø48.3 x 0.32 cm

99.9 cm

8 cm

8 cm

113.1 cm

Ø40 x 0.2 cm

80 cm

29
.9 

cm

45°



27
6 

cm

93
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 c
m

Aluminium  
Poids : 6,64 kg

FT-MXVESC03-A

FICHE TECHNIQUE

Garde-corps interieur d’escalier 
réf. KGI3/ KGI5/ KGI6

2

G-CORPS INT ESCAL ALU 250 réf. KGI5

GA
RD

E-CO
RPS IN

TERIEU
R D

’ESCA
LIER 

réf. KGI3/ KGI5/ KGI6

 

Ø48.3 x 0.32 cm Ø40 x 0.2 cm

150.2 cm

170.6 cm

8 cm

224.4 cm

8 cm
42°



10
3.

5 
cm

29
4.

6 
cm

Aluminium  
Poids : 7.5 kg

FT-MXVESC03-A

FICHE TECHNIQUE

Garde-corps interieur d’escalier 
réf. KGI3/ KGI5/ KGI6

3

G-CORPS INT ESCAL ALU 300 réf. KGI6

GA
RD

E-CO
RPS IN

TERIEU
R D

’ESCA
LIER 

réf. KGI3/ KGI5/ KGI6
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Ø48.3 x 0.32 cm Ø40 x 0.2 cm

172.2 cm

192.4 cm

8 cm

248.5 cm

8 cm

44°


